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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturday, July 24, 2021

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Ruby Colorado SL 23.06 12.74 15.50 16.84 20.16 21.96 110.261 1

Kid Ray 49’r 24.24 20.99 16.90 19.24 20.65 19.96 121.982 1

Whiskey Mac 49’r 21.93 23.92 23.02 19.96 20.56 23.44 132.833 2

Sue Render L49 23.78 15.13 18.78 19.35 22.47 33.60 133.114 1

Doc Kemm SL 26.61 17.48 21.38 22.19 24.32 29.79 141.775 2

Dash Caliber S 26.69 21.44 29.38 21.28 30.39 28.91 158.096 1

Mat Bastarson CB 34.85 21.36 29.35 34.94 32.67 31.64 184.817 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 36.00 20.31 29.21 32.83 37.65 31.38 187.388 3

Laredo Lou CB 38.26 22.67 31.42 33.41 35.86 36.10 197.729 2

Keystone Kid SL 41.85 25.89 30.39 42.63 35.28 43.29 219.3310 4

Short Roumd L49 45.55 24.19 30.51 39.45 44.04 37.00 220.7411 2

Candice B Real L49 45.35 34.68 39.63 47.77 56.48 38.66 262.5712 3

Capt. Cowan ES 46.30 27.98 44.85 58.45 46.55 53.47 277.6013 1

Frontier Flossy GD 45.65 29.29 73.65 48.04 45.20 75.76 317.5914 1

Jesse Evans ES 89.29 64.99 54.51 46.08 72.61 86.75 414.2315 2
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cattle Baron

Mat Bastarson 34.85 21.36 29.35 34.94 32.67 31.64 184.811 7

Laredo Lou 38.26 22.67 31.42 33.41 35.86 36.10 197.722 9

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 45.65 29.29 73.65 48.04 45.20 75.76 317.591 14

Category: Elder Statesman

Capt. Cowan 46.30 27.98 44.85 58.45 46.55 53.47 277.601 13

Jesse Evans 89.29 64.99 54.51 46.08 72.61 86.75 414.232 15

Category: Senior

Dash Caliber 26.69 21.44 29.38 21.28 30.39 28.91 158.091 6

Category: Silver Senior

Ruby Colorado 23.06 12.74 15.50 16.84 20.16 21.96 110.261 1

Doc Kemm 26.61 17.48 21.38 22.19 24.32 29.79 141.772 5

Carolina Gray Dawg 36.00 20.31 29.21 32.83 37.65 31.38 187.383 8

Keystone Kid 41.85 25.89 30.39 42.63 35.28 43.29 219.334 10

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 23.78 15.13 18.78 19.35 22.47 33.60 133.111 4

Short Roumd 45.55 24.19 30.51 39.45 44.04 37.00 220.742 11

Candice B Real 45.35 34.68 39.63 47.77 56.48 38.66 262.573 12

Category: 49'r

Kid Ray 24.24 20.99 16.90 19.24 20.65 19.96 121.981 2

Whiskey Mac 21.93 23.92 23.02 19.96 20.56 23.44 132.832 3

Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Alias Category

Capt. Cowan Elder Statesman

Doc Kemm Silver Senior

Ruby Colorado Silver Senior

Whiskey Mac 49'r



Geechee Gunfighters

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Sue Render3 23.78

Ruby Colorado2 23.06

Whiskey Mac1 21.93

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Doc Kemm3 17.48

Sue Render2 15.13

Ruby Colorado1 12.74

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Sue Render3 18.78

Kid Ray2 16.90

Ruby Colorado1 15.50

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Sue Render3 19.35

Kid Ray2 19.24

Ruby Colorado1 16.84

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Kid Ray3 20.65

Whiskey Mac2 20.56

Ruby Colorado1 20.16

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Whiskey Mac3 23.44

Ruby Colorado2 21.96

Kid Ray1 19.96



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Ruby Colorado SL 110.26 8 23.06 0 0 0 0 23.06 12.74 0 0 0 0 12.74 15.50 0 0 0 0 15.50 16.84 0 0 0 0 16.84 20.16 0 0 0 0 20.16 21.96 0 0 0 0 21.962 1 1 1 1 2

2 Kid Ray g 121.98 17 24.24 0 0 0 0 24.24 15.99 1 0 0 0 20.99 16.90 0 0 0 0 16.90 19.24 0 0 0 0 19.24 20.65 0 0 0 0 20.65 19.96 0 0 0 0 19.964 5 2 2 3 1

3 Whiskey Mac g 132.83 24 21.93 0 0 0 0 21.93 23.92 0 0 0 0 23.92 23.02 0 0 0 0 23.02 19.96 0 0 0 0 19.96 20.56 0 0 0 0 20.56 23.44 0 0 0 0 23.441 9 5 4 2 3

4 Sue Render L49 133.11 23 23.78 0 0 0 0 23.78 15.13 0 0 0 0 15.13 18.78 0 0 0 0 18.78 19.35 0 0 0 0 19.35 22.47 0 0 0 0 22.47 28.60 1 0 0 0 33.603 2 3 3 4 8

5 Doc Kemm SL 141.77 28 26.61 0 0 0 0 26.61 17.48 0 0 0 0 17.48 21.38 0 0 0 0 21.38 22.19 0 0 0 0 22.19 24.32 0 0 0 0 24.32 29.79 0 0 0 0 29.795 3 4 6 5 5

6 Dash Caliber S 158.09 36 26.69 0 0 0 0 26.69 21.44 0 0 0 0 21.44 24.38 1 0 0 0 29.38 21.28 0 0 0 0 21.28 25.39 1 0 0 0 30.39 23.91 1 0 0 0 28.916 7 8 5 6 4

7 Mat Bastarson CB 184.81 43 34.85 0 0 0 0 34.85 21.36 0 0 0 0 21.36 29.35 0 0 0 0 29.35 29.94 1 0 0 0 34.94 32.67 0 0 0 0 32.67 31.64 0 0 0 0 31.647 6 7 9 7 7

8 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 187.38 41 36.00 0 0 0 0 36.00 20.31 0 0 0 0 20.31 29.21 0 0 0 0 29.21 32.83 0 0 0 0 32.83 32.65 1 0 0 0 37.65 31.38 0 0 0 0 31.388 4 6 7 10 6

9 Laredo Lou CB 197.72 54 38.26 0 0 0 0 38.26 22.67 0 0 0 0 22.67 26.42 1 0 0 0 31.42 28.41 1 0 0 0 33.41 35.86 0 0 0 0 35.86 31.10 1 0 0 0 36.109 8 11 8 9 9

10 Keystone Kid SL 219.33 61 41.85 0 0 0 0 41.85 25.89 0 0 0 0 25.89 30.39 0 0 0 0 30.39 37.63 1 0 0 0 42.63 35.28 0 0 0 0 35.28 43.29 0 0 0 0 43.2910 11 9 11 8 12

11 Short Roumd L49 220.74 63 45.55 0 0 0 0 45.55 24.19 0 0 0 0 24.19 30.51 0 0 0 0 30.51 39.45 0 0 0 0 39.45 39.04 1 0 0 0 44.04 37.00 0 0 0 0 37.0012 10 10 10 11 10

12 Candice B Real L49 262.57 75 45.35 0 0 0 0 45.35 29.68 1 0 0 0 34.68 34.63 1 0 0 0 39.63 37.77 2 0 0 0 47.77 51.48 1 0 0 0 56.48 38.66 0 0 0 0 38.6611 14 12 13 14 11

13 Capt. Cowan ES 277.60 80 46.30 0 0 0 0 46.30 27.98 0 0 0 0 27.98 44.85 0 0 0 0 44.85 58.45 0 0 0 0 58.45 46.55 0 0 0 0 46.55 53.47 0 0 0 0 53.4714 12 13 15 13 13

14 Frontier Flossy GD 317.59 81 45.65 0 0 0 0 45.65 29.29 0 0 0 0 29.29 68.65 1 0 0 0 73.65 43.04 1 0 0 0 48.04 45.20 0 0 0 0 45.20 55.76 4 0 0 0 75.7613 13 15 14 12 14

15 Jesse Evans ES 414.23 86 74.29 3 0 0 0 89.29 64.99 0 0 0 0 64.99 54.51 0 0 0 0 54.51 46.08 0 0 0 0 46.08 62.61 2 0 0 0 72.61 61.75 3 1 0 0 86.7515 15 14 12 15 15

17 Pick Ax Pete GP 692.14 102 47.87 0 0 0 0 47.87 39.27 1 0 0 0 44.27 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0017 17 17 17 17 17

17 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 433.26 102 33.57 0 0 0 0 33.57 26.89 1 0 0 0 31.89 32.43 0 0 0 0 32.43 30.37 1 0 0 0 35.37 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0017 17 17 17 17 17


